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Region I
Prevention System Coordinator

Faith Mills
3707 Avenue D

Scottsbluff, NE 69361
Office:  308-633-2070 x 2123

Fax:  308-633-2095
fmills@region1bhs.net

Region II
Prevention Services & Coalition Coordinator

Shannon Sell
110 North Bailey Box1209

North Platte, NE 69103
Office: 308-534-6029 x 129

Fax: 308-534-8775
Shannonsell@r2hs.com

Region III
Prevention System Coordinator

Tiffany Gressley
P.O. Box 2555

4009 6th Avenue, Suite 65
Kearney, NE 68848

Office:  308-237-5113 x 237
Fax:  308-236-7669

tgressley@region3.net

Region IV
Prevention Coordinator

Ann Koopman
206 Monroe Avenue
Norfolk, NE 68701

Office:  402-370-3100 x 227
Fax:  402-370-3125

akoopman@region4bhs.org

Region VI
Manager of Prevention 

System Services
Crystal Fuller

3801 Harney Street
Omaha, NE 68131

Office:  402-546-1192
Fax:  402-444-7722

cfuller@regionsix.com

Region V
Prevention Director

Sandy Morrissey
Region V Systems

1645 N Street, Suite A
Lincoln, NE 68508

Office:  402-441-4368
Fax:  402-441-4335

smorrissey@region5systems.net

1

2
3

4

5
6

Cherry
Holt

Custer

Sioux

Lincoln

Sheridan

Garden

Morrill

Knox

Keith

Dawes

RockBrown

Chase

Hall

Dundy

Buffalo

Clay

Grant

YorkDawson

Otoe

Perkins

Platte

Cass

LoupBlaine

Arthur

Box Butte

Boyd

Polk

Boone

Furnas

Hooker

Butler

Pierce

Saline

Antelope

ValleyLogan

Thomas

Lancaster

Adams

Phelps

Dodge

Thayer

Saunders

McPherson

Deuel
Howard

Seward

Cuming

Greeley

Keya Paha

Fillmore

Garfield

Nance

MadisonWheeler

Colfax

Merrick

Jefferson

Scotts Bluff

Sherman

Hamilton

Stanton

Nemaha

Douglas

Sarpy

Cedar

Hayes

Cheyenne

Burt

Banner

Harlan Nuckolls

Gosper Kearney

Richardson

Johnson

Washington

Gage

Kimball

Frontier

Dixon

Hitchcock Franklin Webster

Wayne

Red Willow Pawnee

Thurston

Dakota

Regional Behavioral Health Authorities 
Prevention System Coordinators 

Map revised by
DHHS GIS - 6/15

Geographic Information Systems


